State of South Dakota Employee Voluntary Payroll Deduct Authorization

Any State of South Dakota employee that wishes to join the OAHE FAMILY YMCA and receive the corporate discount rate needs to complete the authorization form below and return it to Carmen Schwartzkopf. If you have any questions please contact Carmen at 605-224-1683 or email at

carmen@oaheymca.org.

State of South Dakota
Bureau of Finance and Management

OAHE YMCA VOLUNTARY PAYROLL DEDUCT AUTHORIZATION

Signing this form will authorize a deduction of part or all of your pay warrant until ordered by you to change or stop. Please print or type legible.

AMOUNT TO BE DEDUCTED:	
Employee Identification Number:	
Department:	
Employee Name:	4.
Employee Signature:	
Current Date:	
Notice: The State of South Dakota does not endorse any con	ipanv requesting

payroll deduct authorization.